
powered byPage 1Generated on 11/02/2026 at 04:36:12

2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 3
Streatham Common

10 Jan 2015

Status: completed

Senior Men ......................................................................................... 2

Match results ............................................................................. 2

B team results............................................................................ 3

Individual results ........................................................................ 4

Men aged 40-49......................................................................... 6

Men aged 50-59......................................................................... 7

Men aged 60+............................................................................ 8

General information............................................................................ 9



2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 3: Streatham Common, 2015-01-10

powered byPage 2

Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 276 10 2 7 13 16 17 31 42 45 48 55

2 SLH 328 10 6 8 24 27 32 33 41 43 52 62

3 HHH 340 10 9 12 14 28 30 39 40 53 57 58

4 THH 349 10 4 11 15 20 23 38 50 59 61 68

5 RAN 407 10 3 5 18 35 44 46 60 63 66 67

6 BEL 452 10 1 10 19 29 34 54 65 73 77 90

7 H/W 460 10 21 22 26 36 47 49 56 64 69 70

8 REI 730 10 37 51 71 74 75 76 84 86 87 89

9 CRO 753 10 25 72 78 79 80 81 82 83 85 88

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 122 10 1 4 6 8 11 12 14 17 20 29

2 HHH 199 10 2 3 5 9 22 25 26 34 36 37

3 RAN 239 10 7 15 16 18 21 24 30 31 38 39

4 SLH 364 10 10 13 27 33 40 43 44 45 48 61

5 H/W 420 10 19 23 32 35 42 46 47 55 56 65

6 REI 645 10 50 51 54 57 59 62 * * * *

7 CRO 651 10 49 52 53 58 63 64 * * * *

8 THH 693 10 28 41 * * * * * * * *

9 BEL 762 10 60 * * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 78.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 30 Paskar Owor SM BEL 28:12

2 193 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:25

3 736 Ralph Street SM RAN 28:40

4 953 Richard Kowenicki SM THH 28:55

5 722 Jon Pepper SM RAN 29:04

6 637 Kevin Quinn SM SLH 29:13

7 194 Owen Hind SM KEN 29:15

8 568 Ryan Evans SM SLH 29:24

9 416 Mike Cummings SM HHH 29:35

10 29 Taras Telkovsky SM BEL 29:40

11 949 Howard Bristow SM THH 29:44

12 418 Alan Barnes SM HHH 29:49

13 192 John Gilbert SM KEN 30:05

14 539 Jeff Cunningham SM HHH 30:08

15 909 Martin Shore SM THH 30:16

16 196 Neil Phillips SM KEN 30:18

17 195 Tim Lawrence SM KEN 30:18

18 710 Eirin Mc Daid SM RAN 30:21

19 32 Nick Bundle SM BEL 30:22

20 960 Gordon Pearce SM THH 30:23

21 307 Matt Sharp SM H/W 30:24

22 325 Joseph Clark SM H/W 30:25

23 945 Andy Weir V40 THH 30:34

24 635 Tom Walker SM SLH 30:36

25 286 Mark Plackett SM CRO 30:40

26 315 Kieran White SM H/W 30:43

27 638 Joe Croft SM SLH 30:44

28 543 Tim Elsey SM HHH 30:45

29 31 Matt Welsh SM BEL 30:46

30 437 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 30:46

31 186 Michael Longley SM KEN 30:49

32 636 Gary Leybourne SM SLH 30:50

33 615 Rob Drake SM SLH 30:55

34 34 Luke Pikett SM BEL 30:55

35 735 Jackson Creegan SM RAN 30:59

36 306 Alex Bellow SM H/W 31:00

37 833 Ryan Harris V40 REI 31:06

38 951 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 31:08

39 470 Jack Hillier SM HHH 31:08

40 468 John Tayleur U20 HHH 31:11

41 641 Pat Canavan SM SLH 31:20

42 197 Peter Lighting SM KEN 31:22

43 563 Stuart Major V40 SLH 31:23

44 741 Jordan Mungavon SM RAN 31:29

45 167 Glyn Parry SM KEN 31:31

46 705 George Howard SM RAN 31:35

47 305 Joe Toomey SM H/W 31:38

48 199 Jack Wilson SM KEN 31:46

49 310 Rob Tuer SM H/W 31:48

50 957 Richard Hewitt SM THH 31:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 830 Alister Moses SM REI 31:53

52 627 Billy Casserley SM SLH 31:54

53 549 Mohammed Ismail SM HHH 31:57

54 36 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 31:59

55 198 Calum Fraser SM KEN 32:04

56 324 Barnaby Woods U20 H/W 32:06

57 467 Keith Newton V50 HHH 32:08

58 426 Jonny Muir SM HHH 32:08

59 950 Matt Jones SM THH 32:15

60 179 Paul Griffiths V40 KEN 32:16

61 701 Trevor McGuire V40 RAN 32:17

62 932 Nic Gould SM THH 32:19

63 642 Simon Manning SM SLH 32:20

64 544 Vic Maughan V50 HHH 32:24

65 716 Peter Haarer V40 RAN 32:31

66 323 Chris Ore SM H/W 32:33

67 28 Mike Trees V50 BEL 32:35

68 724 Steve Whitehead v40 RAN 32:39

69 718 Ted Mockett SM RAN 32:41

70 542 Deran Fagan SM HHH 32:45

71 913 Joe Gale SM THH 32:45

72 168 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 32:46

73 316 Neil Fraser SM H/W 32:48

74 322 George Longworth SM H/W 32:51

75 546 Matt Munro SM HHH 32:55

76 169 Tim Alexander SM KEN 33:01

77 809 Steve Bass SM REI 33:03

78 707 Mark Herbert SM RAN 33:06

79 175 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 33:09

80 537 Jonathan Lane SM HHH 33:12

81 634 Liam Hatcher SM SLH 33:14

82 283 Alex Penfold SM CRO 33:17

83 180 Richard Mathie SM KEN 33:17

84 37 Patrick Mcdougall SM BEL 33:18

85 806 John Smallwood V40 REI 33:19

86 184 Jules Gevers V45 KEN 33:23

87 604 Dan Gillett V40 SLH 33:24

88 188 Richard Elliot SM KEN 33:29

89 740 Alyn Morgan SM RAN 33:32

90 738 Ian Kenton SM RAN 33:34

91 174 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 33:35

92 723 Carl Selya-Hammer SM RAN 33:36

93 326 John Cornish SM H/W 33:37

94 177 Daniel Stauber SM KEN 33:38

95 711 Dave Lawley SM RAN 33:39

96 816 Tim Kimber V40 REI 33:46

97 828 Andrew walker SM REI 33:50

98 548 Andrew Grigg SM HHH 33:51

99 320 Stuart Fraser V45 H/W 33:52

100 742 Michael Dorgan SM RAN 33:53
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 35 Fraser Logan SM BEL 33:54

102 469 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 33:57

103 545 Gary Ironmonger V50 HHH 33:59

104 608 Neil Reissland V50 SLH 34:06

105 937 Ollie Brodrick-Ward SM THH 34:08

106 185 Andrew Scutts SM KEN 34:10

107 229 Alan Burn V45 CRO 34:14

108 739 Rick Jenner SM RAN 34:23

109 703 Richard Holme V50 RAN 34:25

110 318 David Grima SM H/W 34:28

111 645 Glen Quarton V50 SLH 34:31

112 429 Bob Creed V50 HHH 34:34

113 227 David Brown SM CRO 34:43

114 226 Glenn Barden SM CRO 34:46

115 319 Phillip Glynn SM H/W 34:49

116 540 Charles Philpott SM HHH 34:59

117 538 Mark Blee SM HHH 35:01

118 187 James Donaldson SM KEN 35:06

119 737 Michael Everard V40 RAN 35:09

120 709 Alex Harrison SM RAN 35:12

121 181 Arif Merali SM KEN 35:21

122 643 Fred Manning SM SLH 35:37

123 240 Neil Aikman V40 CRO 35:39

124 1098 Tom Hayward (N/S) U20 N/S 35:55

125 217 Mark Maginn SM CRO 35:56

126 276 Mark Lynch SM CRO 36:01

127 743 Paul Doyle V45 RAN 36:09

128 958 Rowley Merricks SM THH 36:15

129 317 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 36:16

130 471 Simon Messenger SM HHH 36:23

131 644 David Ogden V50 SLH 36:24

132 473 Kevin Barber SM HHH 36:28

133 553 John Foss V50 SLH 36:30

134 808 Chris Daniels SM REI 36:35

135 541 Ji- Min Lee U20 HHH 36:46

136 285 Matthew Kiernan SM CRO 36:53

137 639 Patrick Ben U20 SLH 36:55

138 706 Stewart Anderson V50 RAN 36:58

139 321 David Scrimshaw SM H/W 37:05

140 832 Chris Mankelow V40 REI 38:04

141 536 Alex Marks SM HHH 38:19

142 835 Ian Burks V50 REI 38:22

143 232 Colin Oxlade V55 CRO 38:28

144 182 Bernie Hutchinson V55 KEN 38:30

145 704 Vaughan Ramsay V40 RAN 38:51

146 434 Mark White V40 HHH 39:02

147 302 Tom Cheetham V45 H/W 39:26

148 640 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 39:44

149 827 Neil Hamilton V50 REI 39:54

150 277 Andy Del Nevo V45 CRO 39:58

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 823 Mike Pocock V50 REI 40:03

152 547 Damien Wilson SM HHH 40:16

153 813 Wayne Chappell V40 REI 40:26

154 210 Rod Harrington V45 CRO 40:29

155 145 Adrian Dracup SM KEN 40:46

156 176 Ted Aston V50 KEN 40:50

157 474 Steve Knight V65 HHH 41:05

158 1097 Tom Keenan U20 N/S 41:30

159 278 Derham Moustakim SM CRO 41:39

160 831 Dave Taylor V40 REI 42:00

161 304 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 42:04

162 458 James Ward SM HHH 42:27

163 301 Gary Ford V45 H/W 42:32

164 183 Neil Gordon- Orr V50 KEN 42:42

165 829 Paul Walters V50 REI 43:01

166 33 Adam Schinder SM BEL 43:06

167 472 Waldy Pauzers V50 HHH 43:09

168 238 Julian Dillow V55 CRO 43:22

169 836 Nick Feakins V50 REI 44:05

170 38 Jean Claud Doncou SM BEL 44:17

171 614 Tim Cooke V50 SLH 44:44

172 178 Jeremy Belbin SM KEN 44:59

173 837 Andy Pringle V50 REI 45:15

174 213 Keith Brown V55 CRO 45:19

175 214 Norman Hemming V60 CRO 45:36

176 303 Paul Abraham V45 H/W 46:14

177 309 Charles Lawrie V65 H/W 48:16
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
2 193 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:25

23 945 Andy Weir V40 THH 30:34

30 437 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 30:46

37 833 Ryan Harris V40 REI 31:06

38 951 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 31:08

43 563 Stuart Major V40 SLH 31:23

54 36 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 31:59

60 179 Paul Griffiths V40 KEN 32:16

61 701 Trevor McGuire V40 RAN 32:17

65 716 Peter Haarer V40 RAN 32:31

72 168 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 32:46

85 806 John Smallwood V40 REI 33:19

86 184 Jules Gevers V45 KEN 33:23

87 604 Dan Gillett V40 SLH 33:24

91 174 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 33:35

96 816 Tim Kimber V40 REI 33:46

99 320 Stuart Fraser V45 H/W 33:52

102 469 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 33:57

107 229 Alan Burn V45 CRO 34:14

119 737 Michael Everard V40 RAN 35:09

123 240 Neil Aikman V40 CRO 35:39

127 743 Paul Doyle V45 RAN 36:09

129 317 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 36:16

140 832 Chris Mankelow V40 REI 38:04

145 704 Vaughan Ramsay V40 RAN 38:51

146 434 Mark White V40 HHH 39:02

147 302 Tom Cheetham V45 H/W 39:26

150 277 Andy Del Nevo V45 CRO 39:58

153 813 Wayne Chappell V40 REI 40:26

154 210 Rod Harrington V45 CRO 40:29

160 831 Dave Taylor V40 REI 42:00

161 304 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 42:04

163 301 Gary Ford V45 H/W 42:32

176 303 Paul Abraham V45 H/W 46:14

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
57 467 Keith Newton V50 HHH 32:08

64 544 Vic Maughan V50 HHH 32:24

67 28 Mike Trees V50 BEL 32:35

79 175 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 33:09

103 545 Gary Ironmonger V50 HHH 33:59

104 608 Neil Reissland V50 SLH 34:06

109 703 Richard Holme V50 RAN 34:25

111 645 Glen Quarton V50 SLH 34:31

112 429 Bob Creed V50 HHH 34:34

131 644 David Ogden V50 SLH 36:24

133 553 John Foss V50 SLH 36:30

138 706 Stewart Anderson V50 RAN 36:58

142 835 Ian Burks V50 REI 38:22

143 232 Colin Oxlade V55 CRO 38:28

144 182 Bernie Hutchinson V55 KEN 38:30

148 640 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 39:44

149 827 Neil Hamilton V50 REI 39:54

151 823 Mike Pocock V50 REI 40:03

156 176 Ted Aston V50 KEN 40:50

164 183 Neil Gordon- Orr V50 KEN 42:42

165 829 Paul Walters V50 REI 43:01

167 472 Waldy Pauzers V50 HHH 43:09

168 238 Julian Dillow V55 CRO 43:22

169 836 Nick Feakins V50 REI 44:05

171 614 Tim Cooke V50 SLH 44:44

173 837 Andy Pringle V50 REI 45:15

174 213 Keith Brown V55 CRO 45:19

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
157 474 Steve Knight V65 HHH 41:05

175 214 Norman Hemming V60 CRO 45:36

177 309 Charles Lawrie V65 H/W 48:16

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

